

Pierce County Terminal Operational Pavement Repairs
Contract Number 070857 Project Number: 201038.01
Bid Results



Bid Opening Date:

Name of Bidder:				Asphalt Patch Systems, Inc.		Puget Paving & Construction, Inc.		Tucci & Sons, Inc.		Pivetta Brothers Construction, Inc.					
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QYT	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$35,000.00	35,000.00	\$18,500.00	18,500.00	\$20,211.00	20,211.00		0.00		0.00
2	Asphalt Pavement (Less than 50)	TON	30	\$370.00	11,100.00	\$150.00	4,500.00	\$450.00	13,500.00	\$322.00	9,660.00		0.00		0.00
3	Asphalt Pavement (Less than 150)	TON	130	\$270.00	35,100.00	\$120.00	15,600.00	\$245.00	31,850.00	\$205.00	26,650.00		0.00		0.00
4	Asphalt Pavement (Less than 300)	TON	190	\$240.00	45,600.00	\$110.00	20,900.00	\$125.00	23,750.00	\$146.00	27,740.00		0.00		0.00
5	Asphalt Pavement (300 or Greater)	TON	3,500	\$100.00	350,000.00	\$87.00	304,500.00	\$103.00	360,500.00	\$123.00	430,500.00		0.00		0.00
6	Asphalt Pavement Emergency /Winter Mix)	TON	20	\$500.00	10,000.00	\$150.00	3,000.00	\$650.00	13,000.00	\$351.00	7,020.00		0.00		0.00
7	Asphalt Tack Coat	SY	30,000	\$0.30	9,000.00	\$0.40	12,000.00	\$0.50	15,000.00	\$0.53	15,900.00		0.00		0.00
8	Crack Sealant	LF	2,000	\$3.00	6,000.00	\$1.00	2,000.00	\$2.50	5,000.00	\$1.46	2,920.00		0.00		0.00
9	Asphalt Saw Cutting (12" Thickness)	LF	500	\$7.00	3,500.00	\$6.00	3,000.00	\$12.50	6,250.00	\$16.00	8,000.00		0.00		0.00
10	Asphalt Removal (12" Thickness)	SY	200	\$60.00	12,000.00	\$60.00	12,000.00	\$55.00	11,000.00	\$110.00	22,000.00		0.00		0.00
11	Profile/Grinding Asphalt: 4-1/2" Depth (Less Than 100)	SY	140	\$40.00	5,600.00	\$8.00	1,120.00	\$125.00	17,500.00	\$120.00	16,800.00		0.00		0.00
12	Profile/Grinding Asphalt: 4-1/2" Depth (100 or greater)	SY	15,000	\$14.00	210,000.00	\$8.00	120,000.00	\$17.90	268,500.00	\$11.40	171,000.00		0.00		0.00

Pierce County Terminal Operational Pavement Repairs
Contract Number 070857 Project Number: 201038.01
Bid Results



Bid Opening Date:

Name of Bidder:				Asphalt Patch Systems, Inc.		Puget Paving & Construction, Inc.		Tucci & Sons, Inc.		Pivetta Brothers Construction, Inc.					
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
13	In/Out Costs for 11 and 12	Each	2	\$1,000.00	2,000.00	\$1,500.00	3,000.00	\$2,500.00	5,000.00	\$4,250.00	8,500.00		0.00		0.00
14	Street Sweeper	Day	2	\$1,500.00	3,000.00	\$1,500.00	3,000.00	\$1,750.00	3,500.00	\$1,295.00	2,590.00		0.00		0.00
15	Water Truck	Day	2	\$1,500.00	3,000.00	\$500.00	1,000.00	\$1,200.00	2,400.00	\$1,465.00	2,930.00		0.00		0.00
16	Dump Truck	Day	2	\$1,500.00	3,000.00	\$595.00	1,190.00	\$1,275.00	2,550.00	\$1,080.00	2,160.00		0.00		0.00
17	Dump Truck with Trailer	Day	2	\$1,500.00	3,000.00	\$595.00	1,190.00	\$1,500.00	3,000.00	\$1,305.00	2,610.00		0.00		0.00
18	Mini Excavator	Day	2	\$1,500.00	3,000.00	\$595.00	1,190.00	\$1,200.00	2,400.00	\$1,520.00	3,040.00		0.00		0.00
19	Excavator +/- 12.5M (.75 CY) (EX 120 or equal)	Day	2	\$2,000.00	4,000.00	\$750.00	1,500.00	\$1,800.00	3,600.00	\$1,795.00	3,590.00		0.00		0.00
20	In/Out Cost for Item 18 or 19	Each	2	\$1,000.00	2,000.00	\$250.00	500.00	\$600.00	1,200.00	\$1,320.00	2,640.00		0.00		0.00
21	Hydraulic Breaker for Item 19	Hour	4	\$200.00	800.00	\$100.00	400.00	\$625.00	2,500.00	\$110.00	440.00		0.00		0.00
22	Track Loader +/- 57 HP (Skid Steer) (Cat 275 or equal)	Hour	4	\$200.00	800.00	\$100.00	400.00	\$130.00	520.00	\$330.00	1,320.00		0.00		0.00
23	In/Out Cost for Item 22	Each	1	\$1,000.00	1,000.00	\$250.00	250.00	\$600.00	600.00	\$1,320.00	1,320.00		0.00		0.00
24	Wheel Loader +/- 130HP (2.5CY)(JD444 or equal)	Hour	4	\$300.00	1,200.00	\$100.00	400.00	\$135.00	540.00	\$456.00	1,824.00		0.00		0.00

Pierce County Terminal Operational Pavement Repairs
Contract Number 070857 Project Number: 201038.01
Bid Results



Bid Opening Date:

Name of Bidder:				Asphalt Patch Systems, Inc.		Puget Paving & Construction, Inc.		Tucci & Sons, Inc.		Pivetta Brothers Construction, Inc.					
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QYT	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
25	In/Out Cost for Item 24	Each	1	\$1,000.00	1,000.00	\$250.00	250.00	\$600.00	600.00	\$351.00	351.00		\$0.00		0.00
26	Vac Truck	Hour	4	\$300.00	1,200.00	\$200.00	800.00	\$345.00	1,380.00	\$400.00	1,600.00		\$0.00		0.00
27	Compressor w/Breaker or Hammer (185 CFM or equal)	Hour	4	\$40.00	160.00	\$50.00	200.00	\$150.00	600.00	\$83.75	335.00		\$0.00		0.00
28	Preparation of Grade	SY	180	\$50.00	9,000.00	\$1.00	180.00	\$20.00	3,600.00	\$135.25	24,345.00		\$0.00		0.00
29	Concrete	CY	40	\$500.00	20,000.00	\$1,050.00	42,000.00	\$2,300.00	92,000.00	\$2,180.00	87,200.00		\$0.00		0.00
30	Flowable Fill Base Course	CY	50	\$800.00	40,000.00	\$125.00	6,250.00	\$1,000.00	50,000.00	\$620.00	31,000.00		\$0.00		0.00
31	Grout 60 LB Bag	Each	5	\$100.00	500.00	\$200.00	1,000.00	\$50.00	250.00	\$364.00	1,820.00		\$0.00		0.00
32	Catch Basin, Type 1	Each	1	\$2,000.00	2,000.00	\$3,500.00	3,500.00	\$3,700.00	3,700.00	\$3,000.00	3,000.00		\$0.00		0.00
33	Catch Basin, Type 2	Each	1	\$4,000.00	4,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$6,600.00	6,600.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00		\$0.00		0.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL				\$807,560.00		\$606,820.00		\$970,890.00		\$946,016.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED				n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a					
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED				n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a					
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE				yes		yes		yes		yes					
BID SECURITY INCLUDED				yes		yes		yes		yes					
APPARENT RANKING:				2		1		4		3					